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Name
Lorenzen
Lieck
Jachmann
Ulleseit
Fanslau
Fritzke
Sommer
Jessen
Andres
Pfersdorff
Lorenzen
Seiler
Altenburger
Petz
Stolting
Becker
Best
Einfeldt
Graumann
Kriger
Rothe

Edemann

Hansen

Vorname
Gyde
Julia
Natalie
Martina
Ute
Nathalie
Melanie
Helle
Sabine
Anne-Mette
Marit
Imke
Ramona
Bitten
Alicia
Verena
Victoria
Nadja
Anja
Paula
Sarah

Anne-Katrine

Lone

W35

W35
W35
W35

W30

=

W35
WiJu 20

W35

W35

W30

W30

WJu20

Zippel's Nord Cup 2015
Hauptklasse Damen

Grenzland Reit- und Fahrverein Handewitt e.V.

ALG-VfL Bokel
LG Flensburg

SV Enge-Sande
LG Flensburg

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Borener SV

Bov IF Lgb & Motion

1. Flensburger Lauftreff
Julemaerkehjemmet

SC ltzehoe

SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB
TriVelos Flensburg

Borener SV

Bov IF

Belaufnis Flensburg

TriAs Flensburg

Borener SV

13
20

19
15

18
17
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16
18
20
11
19

17

20

16
18

19

17

Sudensee

19

15

20

18

17

16

Handewitt

18
19

15

20

17

Grenzlauf

19

12

13

20

18

17

16

73
69
40
39
38
35
31
23
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16




26

29

35

39

44

47

Jendryschik
Sievers
Empel
Nehmdabhl
Urban

Hansen
Hauerberg
Lamshoft
Mick
Panthen
Windmann
Bornsen
Kocks
Martinovic
Reese
Forstel
Kahl
Lange
Lucht
Rothberg
Kihn
Peters
Sgrensen
Deschka
Erichsen

Montag
Sandholdt

Jenny
Leonie
Marta
Barbara

Anne-Kathrine

Franziska
Lene
Annik
Stina
Kathrin
Maren
Sarah-Lena
Charlotte
Jacqueline
Claudia
Annett
Silvia
Vanessa
Svea

Nelin
Sandra
Katrin
Lotte Stigsgaard
Kim

Helena

Kerstin

Pernille

WJu18
WiJuU 18
W35
W35

W35

W35

W30
WiJU 20

W30

WJu20
W30
W35
W35
W35

WJuU 18
WJu20
W30
W35

W35
WIJU 20

W30

Ahrensburger TSV
Schuby

Hogel Runnings

Rpdekro Tri & Motion

TSV Bargteheide
Jarplund
TSV Fahrdorf

Harrislee

Handewitt, Familie Reese

Neumunster

1. Flensburger Lauftreff
SC ltzehoe

Mollner SV
MTV Schwabstedt

SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB
TSB Flensburg
SKC Schleswig

16

14

12

11

10

16
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
10
10

16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
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51

55

59

63

66

69

73

77

Erichsen
Groling
So6th
Zietan

Hansen

Hohmann
Schwantes
Willemsen
Detlefs
Marloth Juhl
Niessner
Schréder
Klapper
Kristensen
Paulsen
Carstensen
Ehlers
Truberg
Lankau
Lund
Timm
Tresp
Ledrup
Niel3ner
Ohlsen
Winter

Annika
Julia
Mimi
Stefanie

Lenette

Mareike
Sophie
Sandra
Maike
Minna
Aylin
Melinda
Sarah
Camilla
Antonia
Nia
Janette
Jule
Katja
Anna
Lena
Jana
Nina
Celina
Cordula

Kirsten

Jensen Christense Emma

WIJU 18
W13

W30

W30
W15
W30

WJu16

WiJu 20
W30
W35

WJu18

WiJuU 18

WJu18

WiJu 20
W35

=

W35

W30
W30

WJuU18

Gemeinschaftsschule Handewitt
SV Enge-Sande 9
Lauftreff Jibek

SG Athletico Dudelsdorf

Brgrup lgbeklub
SV Enge-Sande 8

Lauftreff Jibek
LFV Oberholz
Fockbek

Flensburg
TSV Zarpen 7

TSV Lindewitt

Fri O6wingsfloose 5
TSV Lindewitt

Schleswig

Flensburg

Kerteminde Motionsklub

SG Athletico Biidelsdorf 4
Schleswig

Kerteminde motionsklub

Handewitt

Lauftreff Jibek
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80
81

Schreiner

Woelke

Jgrgensen

Petersen

Aneta

Rebecca

Louise

Jasmin

W35

WJU16
W35

SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB
Mittelangeln

Graenseegnens Friskole

Suderligum
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